
SURREY COUNTY WOMENS INDOOR BOWLS ASSOCIATION 
 CALENDAR 2024-25 

DATE DAY FIXTURE VENUE TIME 

16/10/2024 Wednesday Deadline for applications for Patrons and County matches     

31/10/2024 Thursday Deadline for County Competitions Entries     

14/11/2024 Thursday SCWIBA V SCIBA  PATRONS WEY VALLEY 2.30 PM 

21/11/2024 Thursday Mixed Executive (L) v WV  WEY VALLEY 2.30  PM 

23/11/2024 Saturday Atherley Trial WEY VALLEY 10.30 am 

28/11/2024 Thursday KING GEORGE FIELD v SCWIBA PATRONS KGF 2.00 PM 

30/11/2024 Saturday SCWIBA PRESIDENT V SCWIBA VICE PRESIDENT WEY VALLEY 2.00 PM 

05/12/2024 Thursday SCWIBA/SCIBA  KGF 2:00 PM 

12/12/2024 Thursday Sussex CL Horsham 12.15 pm 

14/12/2024 Saturday Atherley Trial WEY VALLEY 10.30 am 

18/12/2024 Wednesday SCWIBA PRESIDENT V SCIBA VICE PRESIDENT WEY VALLEY 2.30 pm 

08/01/2025 Wednesday Mole Valley V SCWIBA PATRONS MOLE VALLEY 2:00 PM 

11/01/2025 Saturday ATHERLEY SURREY AWAY TO BERKSHIRE TBC TBC 

13/01/2025 Monday Croydon V SCWIBA PATRONS CROYDON 2:00 PM 

29/01/2025 Wednesday DONYNGS V SCWIBA PATRONS DONYNGS 2:00 PM 

06/02/2025 Thursday SUTTON V SCWIBA PATRONS SUTTON 2:00 PM 

11/02/2025 Tuesday SCIBA EX V SCWIBA EX   WEY VALLEY 2.30 PM 

17/02/2025 Monday Hampshire Friendly Loddon Vale 1:00 PM 

27/02/2025 Thursday Egham v SCWIBA Patrons EGHAM 2.15 PM 

01/03/2025 Saturday Atherley  tbc   

06/03/2025 Thursday Kent (CL) at White Oak IBC, Swanley, Kent White Oak 12:00 PM 

07/03/2025 Friday OLD COULSDON V SCWIBA PATRONS OLD COULSDON 2:00 PM 

08/03/2025 Saturday RESERVE LADIES COUNTY FINALS AFTERNOON WEY VALLEY 2.00 PM 

09/03/2025 Sunday LADIES COUNTY FINALS DAY WEY VALLEY ALL DAY 

12/03/2025 Wednesday Mx Exec (M) v Egham Egham 2.15 pm 

16/03/2025 Sunday MENS COUNTY FINALS DAY Egham ALL DAY 

18/03/2025 Tuesday CAMBERLEY V SCWIBA PATRONS CAMBERLEY 2.15 PM 

22/03/2025 Saturday Atherley Semi TBC 

02/04/2025 Wednesday SCWIBA PRESIDENTS DAY  WEY VALLEY 2.30 PM 

08/04/2025 Tuesday AGM KGF 11:00 AM 

12/04/2025 Saturday ATHERLEY FINAL  NOTTINGHAM 3:00 PM 

13/04/2025 Sunday BERKSHIRE (FRIENDLY) WEY VALLEY 1.00 PM 
 


